Bus

Bus M-274 Marijampolé-Vilnius Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Marijampolés autobusy stotis — Vilniaus autobusy stotis Marijampolés autobusy stotis — Vilniaus autobusy stotis
22 stops Monday 13:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:35
Marijampolés autobusy stotis

Wednesday 13:35
Patasiné

Thursday 13:35
Igliskeliai

Friday 13:35
Igliauka
Nauijoji Uta Saturday 13:35
Vartai Sunday 13:35
Prieny autobusy stotis

Route info
Birstonas Direction: Marijampolés autobusy stotis
Gelezunai Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 3 hour 10 min
Jieznas

Stakliskiy pav.

Jogalina

Karapolis

Aukstadvaris

MackantiSkés

Stréva
MarkutiSkés

Zaizdrai li i

. ) i - P -.@DpenStreetManoontributors-"
Trakai e o

W 274 — Marijampolé-Vilnius BusMaps
Traky voke

Vaduvos


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-274-3694615569-2061288526
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-274-3694615569-2061288526
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-274-3694615569-2061288526

Vilniaus autobusy stotis



Direction

Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Marijampolés autobusy stotis

21 stops

Open route schedule

Vilniaus autobusy stotis
Traky vokeé

Trakai

Zaizdrai li
Markutiskés

Stréva

MackantiSkés
Aukstadvaris
Karapolis

Jogalina

Stakligkés

Jieznas

Gelezunai

BirStonas

Prieny autobusy stotis
Vartai

Naujoji Uta

Igliauka

Igliskéliai

PatasSiné

Marijampolés autobusy stotis

Route schedule

Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Marijampolés autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vilniaus autobusy stotis
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 3 hour 5 min

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-274-3694615569-2061288526

M-274 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aukstadvaris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



